-
Spice

TQURISMAUTHORITY

The Perfect Cli
for Productivity.

American Diabetes Association

834 Scientific Sessions

American
Diabetes
. Association.

Connected for Life
June 23-26, 2023

Anticipated Attendance 20,000

Group Description

The American Diabetes Association is leading the fight to Stop Diabetes® and its deadly consequences and fighting for
those affected by diabetes. The Association funds research to prevent, cure and manage diabetes; delivers services to
hundreds of communities; provides objective and credible information; and gives voice to those denied their rights
because of diabetes.

Attendee Profile
Doctors, researchers, manufacturers.

Room Block
Hotel Room Block
110
55
Courtyard Downtown 110
Courtyard Gaslamp 55
248
1470
Hard Rock 300
Hilton Bayfront 1060
Hilton Gaslamp 210
55
Hotel Indigo 110
Hotel Republic 165
55
330
1



105
158
158
1133
88
315
100
53
55
158
7
184
160
330
330
|

Schedule of Events

Date June 23 June 24 June 25 June 26

Convention . . . . . .
Center Activity REEIEIE & Registration & Registration &

ion ion ion . .
& Meals sessions sessions sessions Reg|str-at|0n &
sessions

Attendee Open Breakfa:_;t, Lunch, & Breakfas_t, Lunch, & Breakfas_t, Lunch, & Breakfast, Lunch, &
WEETS Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Offsite Scheduled Events

No Offsite events

Shuttle Information

This event will have hotel shuttles.

Contact Information
e Angie Ranalli, Senior National Sales Director, SDTA

e Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA



