

American Diabetes Association 83rd Scientific Sessions



June 23-26, 2023

Anticipated Attendance 20,000

Group Description

The American Diabetes Association is leading the fight to Stop Diabetes® and its deadly consequences and fighting for those affected by diabetes. The Association funds research to prevent, cure and manage diabetes; delivers services to hundreds of communities; provides objective and credible information; and gives voice to those denied their rights because of diabetes.

Attendee Profile

Doctors, researchers, manufacturers.

Room Block

Hotel	Room Block	
Andaz	110	
Bristol	55	
Courtyard Downtown	110	
Courtyard Gaslamp	55	
Embassy Suite	248	
Grand Hyatt	1470	
Hard Rock	300	
Hilton Bayfront	1060	
Hilton Gaslamp	210	
Horton Grand	55	
Hotel Indigo	110	
Hotel Republic	165	
Hotel Z	55	
Intercontinental	330	

Kimpton Hotel Alma	105
Margaritaville	158
Marriott Gaslamp	158
Marriott Marquis	1133
MOXY	88
Omni	315
Pendry	100
Residence Inn Bayfront	53
Residence Inn Gaslamp	55
Springhill Suites Bayfront	158
The Guild	77
US GRANT	184
Westgate	160
Westin Bayview	330
Westin Gaslamp	330

Schedule of Events

Date	June 23	June 24	June 25	June 26
Convention Center Activity & Meals	Registration & sessions	Registration & sessions	Registration & sessions	Registration & sessions
Attendee Open Meals	Breakfast, Lunch, & Dinner	Breakfast, Lunch, & Dinner	Breakfast, Lunch, & Dinner	Breakfast, Lunch, & Dinner

Offsite Scheduled Events

No Offsite events

Shuttle Information

This event will have hotel shuttles.

Contact Information

- Angie Ranalli, Senior National Sales Director, SDTA
- Gerrica Gray-Johnson, Senior Director of Client Services, SDTA